23

Total

Indraprastha College for Women

Status of Admission on 14 OQOct
Total Seat Unrese OBC

Course 2020

B.A. (Hons.) Economics
B.A. (Hons.) English
B.A. (Hons.) Geography
B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
B.A. (Hons.) History
B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy
B.A. (Hons.) Political Science
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Sociology
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.A Programme (English + History)

B.A Programme (English + Political Science)
B.A Programme (English + Psychology)
B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

B.A Programme (Economics + Human Resource

Management (HRM))
B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)
B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)
B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

B.A Programme (Human Resource Management (HRM) +

Psychology)
B.A Programme (Human Development and Family
Empowerment (HDFE) + Psychology)

65
65
57
65
65
65
142
65
57
142
65
65
12
12
18
12
30

12
30
20
60
18
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22
14
7
40
29
34
32
14
23
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Total

Admission
9

27
21
10
51
31
41
47
29
41
9
39

- w O O0ON

-
N

0 O w v

414



